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S I G N A T U R E
C O C K T A I L S

C R A F T  &
D R A U G H T

Belgian Wit
Hefeweizen
Apple Cider
Dark Stout
Japanese Rice Lager
India Pale Ale (IPA)
Wild berry Cider
Guava Cider
Mango Peach Cider

330 ml 375
500 ml 550

KF Premium Draught
KF Ultra Max Draught
Budweiser Draught
Bud magnum Draught
Hoegaarden Draught

330ml/ 500ml

295/ 425
350/ 525
350/ 525
395/ 575
495/ 725

Kingfisher Premium
Kingfisher Ultra
Kingfisher Ultra Max
Budweiser
Heineken Silver
Budweiser Magnum
Peoples Lager
Corona
Hoegaarden
Breezers (2 flavours)

325
350
375
375
395
395
395
495
495
375

B A R
M E N U

MON TO THU
3:30PM TO 1AM

FRI TO SUN
12PM TO 1AM

330ml/ 500ml

Island Bloom
Absolut Vodka, Fresh Watermelon,
Kaffir Lime, Melon Syrup, Lime Juice,
Orange Zest
Notes: Born from sunlit shores and gentle
ocean breezes, Island Bloom celebrates
tropical serenity, a radiant escape captured
in every refreshing sip.

495

Notes: Beneath the city’s open skies, Rikē’s
signature cocktails capture the spirit of an endless
tropical summer. Fresh, sun-kissed fruits meet crisp,
vibrant spirits, stirred with coastal ease and rooftop
energy. Each glass is a splash of sunshine, bright,
refreshing, and playful, crafted to whisk you away to
breezy shores and golden sunsets, one sip at a time.

Gentlemen’s Club
Ballantine’s Whiskey, Lychee Compote,
Lavender Cordial, Apple Juice, Lime
Juice
Notes: Amid palm fringed verandas and warm
island nights, this cocktail evokes refined
leisure, a harmony of exotic whispers and
timeless sophistication.

495

Summer Breeze
Beefeater Gin, Mango Compote, Fresh
Kaffir Lime, Lime Juice, House Mix
Notes: Where golden sunsets meet fragrant
orchards, this cocktail evokes lush mango
dreams and vibrant whispers of timeless
tropical indulgence.

525

Summertime Fizz
Beefeater Gin, Fresh Basil, Honey
Ginger Syrup, Berry Compote, Lime
Juice, Ginger Ale
Notes: Bright afternoons, garden whispers,
and carefree laughter, Summertime Fizz
captures the sparkle of sunlit days in a
refreshing embrace.

525
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L I I T
G L A S S /  T O W E R

C L A S S I C
C O C K T A I L S

Sunset Berry Bloom
Absolut Vodka, Berry Compote,
Lavender cordial, fresh blueberries,
lime juice
Notes: Dark, vibrant, and untamed, this 
bold berry elixir balances floral whispers
with crisp brightness, crafted for nights 
that linger beyond twilight.

550

Mojito
Hot Toddy
Cosmopolitan
Espresso Martini
Whiskey Sour
Old Fashioned
Picante
Margarita

495
495
525
525
550
550
595
595

Traditional LIIT 799/ 1399

Raspberry LIIT

Aquafresh LIIT

Cranberry LIIT

Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Rum, Triple Sec,
Topped with Cola

Red Bull LIIT

Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Rum, Triple Sec, Blue
Curacao, Topped with 7up

Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Rum, Triple Sec,
Grenadine, Topped with Cranberry Juice

Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Rum, Triple Sec, 
Orange Chunks, Raspberry Puree, Lime Juice

Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Rum, Triple Sec,
Topped with Red Bull

799/ 1399

799/ 1399

799/ 1399

850/ 1499

Golden Sunset
Tequila Blanco, Mango Compote,
Tabasco, Spicy Red Chilli, Lime Juice
Notes: Fiery and tropical, Golden Sunset
ignites the senses with mango’s sweetness,
spicy heat, and vibrant citrus, a bold
evening escape.

595

Tropical Trail

Beefeater Gin, Fresh Lemongrass, Kaffir
Lime, Spiced Tonic Water, Citrus
Notes: Winding through sunlit coasts and
lush valleys, Tropical Trail captures the
spirit of discovery, a vibrant journey of
citrus, spice, and breeze in every sip.

525

Rikē Island Colada
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Fresh
Pineapple, Coconut Syrup, Vanilla,
Cream, Berry Compote
Notes: Born of hidden coves and sunset
tides, Rikē Island Colada reimagines the
classic escape, creamy coconut and golden
fruit kissed with berries.

525

Rhythm of The Night
Ballantine’s Whiskey, Banana Oleo
Saccharum, Orgeat Syrup, Angostura
Bitters, Lime Juice, Citrus
Notes: An ode to twilight, this cocktail
captures the rhythm of island evenings,
smooth, vibrant, and made for nights that
never hurry.

550

Morning Mist
Beefeater Gin, Fresh Cucumber, Mint
Leaves, Basil, Melon Syrup, Soda, Lime
Juice
Notes: Soft as dawn upon a garden, 
Morning Mist awakens the senses with crisp
freshness, herbaceous whispers, and a
sparkling, radiant lift.

550

Pink Paloma
Beefeater Gin, Grapefruit Juice,
Hibiscus Cordial, Blood Orange Syrup,
Lime Juice
Notes: Bright and floral with a citrus kiss,
Pink Paloma reimagines a classic with
summery elegance, refreshing, vibrant, 
and effortlessly uplifting.

550

Upgrade any cocktail to Jameson
Black Barrel, Bombay Sapphire, Grey
Goose Vodka, Patron Silver

Third party discount offers are not
applicable on LIIT Towers
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SINGLE MALTS (30ML)

WHISKEY (30ML)

VODKA (30ML)

RUM (30ML)

TEQUILA (30ML)

Longitude 77
Indri Trini
Glenmorangie 10 Y.O
Talisker 10 Y.O
Aberfeldy 12 Y.O
Singleton 12 Y.O
The Glenlivet 12 Y.O
Glenfiddich 12 Y.O
Laphroaig 10 Y.O

595
595
650
650
675
675
675
675
850

Oaksmith Gold
The Glenwalk
William Lawson
Ballantine’s Finest
Teachers Highland/ 50
Black & White
JW Red Label
Dewar’s White Label
Jim Beam
Ballantine’s 7 American Barrel
Jameson
Jack Daniels No.7
Dewar’s 12 Y.O
Jameson Black Barrel
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O
JW Black Label
JW Double Black
Chivas Regal 18 Y.O
JW Blue Label

250
275
295
325

350/ 395
350
350
350
350
375
395
495
495
495
525
525
595

1200
45000 (B)

Belenkaya Gold
Skyy
Absolut
Absolut Flavours
Ketel One
Grey Goose
Belvedere

275
295
350
350
350
595
650

Old Monk
Bacardi Dark Rum
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Flavours
Malibu

225
225
275
275
325

Greater Than
Beefeater
Stranger & Sons
Beefeater Pink
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Jaisalmer
Tanqueray No.10
Malfy
Hendrick's
Monkey 47
Roku

250
295
350
350
350
375
450
495
650
675
675
675

GIN (30ML)

Don Angel
Camino Blanco/ Gold
Jose Cuervo Silver
1800 Anejo
Don Julio Blanco
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado

375
375
425
850
850
850
950

Sambuca
Kahlua
Campari
Cinzano Rosso
Aperol
Bailey's Irish Cream
Jagermeister
Hennessy VS / VSOP

275
325
325
350
350
425
525

675/ 1250

L IQUEURS & 
COGNAC (30ML)



Grover La Réserve Blanc

Sula Chenin Blanc

Sula Late Harvest

Fratelli Chardonnay

The Source Sauv Blanc

Jacob’s Creek Chardonnay

Yellow Tail Chardonnay

Grand Louis Bordeaux (Fr)

425 / 1850

 425 / 1850

 425 / 1850

 450 / 1950

 550 / 2450

 750 / 3650

 4950 (B)

 5250 (B)

WHITE WINE (G/B)

Grover La Réserve Red

Sula Satori

Sula Cabernet Shiraz

Fratelli Merlot

The Source Cab Sauvignon

Jacob’s Creek Merlot

Yellow Tail Shiraz

Duprais Rouge Bordeaux (Fr)

Châteauneuf-du-Pape AOC

425 / 1850

 425 / 1850

 425 / 1850

 450 / 1950

 550 / 2450

 750 / 3650

 4950 (B)

 5250 (B)

 18500 (B)

RED WINE (G/B)

Sula Zinfandel Rosé

The Source Grenache Rosé

Jacob’s Creek Crisp Rosé

Mateus Rosé (Portugal)

450 / 1950

 550 / 2450

 750 / 3650

 5750 (B)

ROSÉ WINE (G/B)

Sula Brut

Chandon Brut / Rosé

Moët & Chandon Impérial (Fr)

Dom Pérignon (Fr)

3450 (B)

 4500 (B)

 18000 (B)

 49500 (B)

CHAMPAGNE/ SPARKLING

SANGRIA (BY GLASS/ 
5 GLASS PITCHER)

Red Wine Sangria (Sula) 450/ 1950

White Wine Sangria (Sula) 450/ 1950 

Red Wine Sangria (JC) 650/ 2950 

White Wine Sangria (JC) 650/ 2950 

Rosé Wine Sangria (Sula) 550/ 2450 

Note: Third party discounts are not
applicable on bottle rates. 

S H O T S

Fireball Cinnamon Whisky
Kamikaze
Bubblegum
Volcano
Melon Ball
Nuclear Bomb
BMW
B52
Jager Bomb

295
295
295
295
295
350
450
475
575

Vodka, lime, salt

Vodka, black currant, cream

Vodka, blue curacao, lime, 7up

Watermelon, vodka, lime

Tequila, vodka, BC, Lime

Baileys, Malibu, Whiskey

Kahlua, baileys, triple sec

Jager with Red Bull
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S I G N A T U R E
M O C K T A I L S

C L A S S I C S

Green Apple Mojito
Fruit Punch
Virgin Mojito
Virgin Pina Colada
Guava Mary
Virgin Hot Toddy
Ice Tea (Lemon/ Peach)

275
275
275
275
275
275
275

Berry Blast
Blueberry purée, raspberry, cranberry
juice, house mix with fizz

275

B E V E R A G E S

Red Bull
Red Bull (Sugar Free)
Fresh Lime Soda
Canned Juice by Glass
Aerated Drinks by glass
Ginger Ale
Canned Juices
Diet Coke
Veen Sparkling Water
Tonic Water
Himalyan Still Water
Soda
Soft Drink Mixer by Decanter

280
280
175
175
175
175
175
150
150
150
110
95
95

Mango Delight

Fresh watermelon, freshly muddled
basil, melon syrup, lime, sparkling water

Mango pulp, vanilla ice cream, with
mango juice

Watermelon & Basil Spritz 275

275

Kaala khatta syrup, berry, house spices
with soda

Berry Kaala Khatta 275

Red Bull Mojito
Lime, fresh mint, house mix with ice,
topped with Red Bull

325
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Mango & Basil Cooler
Mango puree, fresh basil, mango juice,
Lime Juice

275



C O C K T A I L S

S P I R I T S
3 0  M L

W I N E S
B Y  G L A S S

C R A F T  B E E R
B Y  G L A S S

Belgian Wit
Hefeweizen
Apple Cider
Dark Stout
Mango Peach Cider
IPA
Japanese Rice Lager
Wild Berry Cider
Guava Cider

375
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
375

H A P P Y
H O U R S

MON TO THU 3:30PM TO 7:30PM 
FRI TO SUN 12PM TO 7:30PM

BUY 2
GET 1
FREE

The Glenwalk
Ballantine’s Finest
Dewar’s White Label
Jameson
Skyy
Absolut
Old Monk
Bacardi Dark Rum
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Flavours
Beefeater
Beefeater Pink

275
325
350
395
295
350
225
225
275
275
295
350

Sula R / W / R
Grover R / W
Fratelli R / W
The Source R / W / R
Sangria (R / W)

425
425
425
550
450

Note: Mixers are charged extra
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C L A S S I C
M O C K T A I L S

Green Apple Mojito
Virgin Mojito
Virgin Pina Colada
Guava Mary
Virgin Hot Toddy
Ice Tea (Lemon/ Peach)

275
275
275
275
275
275

Mojito
Hot Toddy
Cosmopolitan
Summer Breeze
Espresso Martini
Whiskey Sour
Old Fashioned
Picante
Margarita

495
495
525
525
525
550
550
595
595


