



# B A R M E N U

MON TO THU  
3:30PM TO 1AM

FRI TO SUN  
12PM TO 1AM

## CRAFT & DRAUGHT

330ml/ 500ml



Belgian Wit	330 ml 375
Hefeweizen	500 ml 550
Apple Cider	
Dark Stout	
Japanese Rice Lager	
India Pale Ale (IPA)	
Wild berry Cider	
Guava Cider	
Mango Peach Cider	

330ml/ 500ml

KF Premium Draught	295/ 425
KF Ultra Max Draught	350/ 525
Budweiser Draught	350/ 525
Bud magnum Draught	395/ 575
Hoegaarden Draught	495/ 725



## P I N T S 330 ml

Kingfisher Premium	325
Kingfisher Ultra	350
Kingfisher Ultra Max	375
Budweiser	375
Heineken Silver	395
Budweiser Magnum	395
Peoples Lager	395
Corona	495
Hoegaarden	495
Breezers (2 flavours)	375

## SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

*Notes: Beneath the city's open skies, Rikē's signature cocktails capture the spirit of an endless tropical summer. Fresh, sun-kissed fruits meet crisp, vibrant spirits, stirred with coastal ease and rooftop energy. Each glass is a splash of sunshine, bright, refreshing, and playful, crafted to whisk you away to breezy shores and golden sunsets, one sip at a time.*

### Island Bloom 495

**Absolut Vodka, Fresh Watermelon, Kaffir Lime, Melon Syrup, Lime Juice, Orange Zest**

*Notes: Born from sunlit shores and gentle ocean breezes, Island Bloom celebrates tropical serenity, a radiant escape captured in every refreshing sip.*



### Gentlemen's Club 495

**Ballantine's Whiskey, Lychee Compote, Lavender Cordial, Apple Juice, Lime Juice**

*Notes: Amid palm fringed verandas and warm island nights, this cocktail evokes refined leisure, a harmony of exotic whispers and timeless sophistication.*



### Summer Breeze 525

**Beefeater Gin, Mango Compote, Fresh Kaffir Lime, Lime Juice, House Mix**

*Notes: Where golden sunsets meet fragrant orchards, this cocktail evokes lush mango dreams and vibrant whispers of timeless tropical indulgence.*



### Summertime Fizz 525

**Beefeater Gin, Fresh Basil, Honey Ginger Syrup, Berry Compote, Lime Juice, Ginger Ale**

*Notes: Bright afternoons, garden whispers, and carefree laughter, Summertime Fizz captures the sparkle of sunlit days in a refreshing embrace.*



## Tropical Trail

**Beefeater Gin, Fresh Lemongrass, Kaffir Lime, Spiced Tonic Water, Citrus**

*Notes: Winding through sunlit coasts and lush valleys, Tropical Trail captures the spirit of discovery, a vibrant journey of citrus, spice, and breeze in every sip.*

525



## Rikē Island Colada

**Bacardi Carta Blanca, Fresh Pineapple, Coconut Syrup, Vanilla, Cream, Berry Compote**

*Notes: Born of hidden coves and sunset tides, Rikē Island Colada reimagines the classic escape, creamy coconut and golden fruit kissed with berries.*

525



## Sunset Berry Bloom

**Absolut Vodka, Berry Compote, Lavender cordial, fresh blueberries, lime juice**

*Notes: Dark, vibrant, and untamed, this bold berry elixir balances floral whispers with crisp brightness, crafted for nights that linger beyond twilight.*

550



## Rhythm of The Night

**Ballantine's Whiskey, Banana Oleo Saccharum, Orgeat Syrup, Angostura Bitters, Lime Juice, Citrus**

*Notes: An ode to twilight, this cocktail captures the rhythm of island evenings, smooth, vibrant, and made for nights that never hurry.*

550



## Morning Mist

**Beefeater Gin, Fresh Cucumber, Mint Leaves, Basil, Melon Syrup, Soda, Lime Juice**

*Notes: Soft as dawn upon a garden, Morning Mist awakens the senses with crisp freshness, herbaceous whispers, and a sparkling, radiant lift.*

550



## Pink Paloma

**Beefeater Gin, Grapefruit Juice, Hibiscus Cordial, Blood Orange Syrup, Lime Juice**

*Notes: Bright and floral with a citrus kiss, Pink Paloma reimagines a classic with summery elegance, refreshing, vibrant, and effortlessly uplifting.*

550



## Golden Sunset

**Tequila Blanco, Mango Compote, Tabasco, Spicy Red Chilli, Lime Juice**

*Notes: Fiery and tropical, Golden Sunset ignites the senses with mango's sweetness, spicy heat, and vibrant citrus, a bold evening escape.*

595



## CLASSIC COCKTAILS



Mojito	495
Hot Toddy	495
Cosmopolitan	525
Espresso Martini	525
Whiskey Sour	550
Old Fashioned	550
Picante	595
Margarita	595

## LIIT GLASS / TOWER



**Traditional LIIT 799/ 1399**

Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Rum, Triple Sec, Topped with Cola

**Aquafresh LIIT 799/ 1399**

Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Rum, Triple Sec, Blue Curacao, Topped with 7up

**Cranberry LIIT 799/ 1399**

Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Rum, Triple Sec, Grenadine, Topped with Cranberry Juice

**Raspberry LIIT 799/ 1399**

Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Rum, Triple Sec, Orange Chunks, Raspberry Puree, Lime Juice

**Red Bull LIIT 850/ 1499**

Vodka, Tequila, Gin, Rum, Triple Sec, Topped with Red Bull

Upgrade any cocktail to Jameson Black Barrel, Bombay Sapphire, Grey Goose Vodka, Patron Silver

Third party discount offers are not applicable on LIIT Towers



## WHISKEY (30ML)



Oaksmith Gold	250
The Glenwalk	275
William Lawson	295
Ballantine's Finest	325
Teachers Highland/ 50	350/ 395
Black & White	350
JW Red Label	350
Dewar's White Label	350
Jim Beam	350
Ballantine's 7 American Barrel	375
Jameson	395
Jack Daniels No.7	495
Dewar's 12 Y.O	495
Jameson Black Barrel	495
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O	525
JW Black Label	525
JW Double Black	595
Chivas Regal 18 Y.O	1200
JW Blue Label	45000 (B)

## SINGLE MALTS (30ML)



Longitude 77	595
Indri Trini	595
Glenmorangie 10 Y.O	650
Talisker 10 Y.O	650
Aberfeldy 12 Y.O	675
Singleton 12 Y.O	675
The Glenlivet 12 Y.O	675
Glenfiddich 12 Y.O	675
Laphroaig 10 Y.O	850

## VODKA (30ML)



Belenkaya Gold	275
Skyy	295
Absolut	350
Absolut Flavours	350
Ketel One	350
Grey Goose	595
Belvedere	650

## GIN (30ML)



Greater Than	250
Beefeater	295
Stranger & Sons	350
Beefeater Pink	350
Tanqueray	350
Bombay Sapphire	375
Jaisalmer	450
Tanqueray No.10	495
Malfy	650
Hendrick's	675
Monkey 47	675
Roku	675

## TEQUILA (30ML)



Don Angel	375
Camino Blanco/ Gold	375
Jose Cuervo Silver	425
1800 Anejo	850
Don Julio Blanco	850
Patron Silver	850
Patron Reposado	950

## RUM (30ML)



Old Monk	225
Bacardi Dark Rum	225
Bacardi Carta Blanca	275
Bacardi Flavours	275
Malibu	325

## LIQUEURS & COGNAC (30ML)



Sambuca	275
Kahlua	325
Campari	325
Cinzano Rosso	350
Aperol	350
Bailey's Irish Cream	425
Jagermeister	525
Hennessy VS / VSOP	675/ 1250



## WHITE WINE (G/B)



Grover La Réserve Blanc	425 / 1850
Sula Chenin Blanc	425 / 1850
Sula Late Harvest	425 / 1850
Fratelli Chardonnay	450 / 1950
The Source Sauv Blanc	550 / 2450
Jacob's Creek Chardonnay	750 / 3650
Yellow Tail Chardonnay	4950 (B)
Grand Louis Bordeaux (Fr)	5250 (B)

## RED WINE (G/B)



Grover La Réserve Red	425 / 1850
Sula Satori	425 / 1850
Sula Cabernet Shiraz	425 / 1850
Fratelli Merlot	450 / 1950
The Source Cab Sauvignon	550 / 2450
Jacob's Creek Merlot	750 / 3650
Yellow Tail Shiraz	4950 (B)
Duprais Rouge Bordeaux (Fr)	5250 (B)
Châteauneuf-du-Pape AOC	18500 (B)

## ROSÉ WINE (G/B)



Sula Zinfandel Rosé	450 / 1950
The Source Grenache Rosé	550 / 2450
Jacob's Creek Crisp Rosé	750 / 3650
Mateus Rosé (Portugal)	5750 (B)

## CHAMPAGNE/ SPARKLING



Sula Brut	3450 (B)
Chandon Brut / Rosé	4500 (B)
Moët & Chandon Impérial (Fr)	18000 (B)
Dom Pérignon (Fr)	49500 (B)

## SANGRIA (BY GLASS/ 5 GLASS PITCHER)



Red Wine Sangria (Sula)	450/ 1950
White Wine Sangria (Sula)	450/ 1950
Rosé Wine Sangria (Sula)	550/ 2450
Red Wine Sangria (JC)	650/ 2950
White Wine Sangria (JC)	650/ 2950

## S H O T S



Fireball Cinnamon Whisky	295
Kamikaze	Vodka, lime, salt 295
Bubblegum	Vodka, black currant, cream 295
Volcano	Vodka, blue curacao, lime, 7up 295
Melon Ball	Watermelon, vodka, lime 295
Nuclear Bomb	Tequila, vodka, BC, Lime 350
BMW	Baileys, Malibu, Whiskey 450
B52	Kahlua, baileys, triple sec 475
Jager Bomb	Jager with Red Bull 575

Note: Third party discounts are not applicable on bottle rates.



## SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS



### Berry Blast 275

Blueberry purée, raspberry, cranberry juice, house mix with fizz

### Watermelon & Basil Spritz 275

Fresh watermelon, freshly muddled basil, melon syrup, lime, sparkling water

### Mango Delight 275

Mango pulp, vanilla ice cream, with mango juice

### Berry Kaala Khatta 275

Kaala khatta syrup, berry, house spices with soda

### Mango & Basil Cooler 275

Mango puree, fresh basil, mango juice, Lime Juice

### Red Bull Mojito 325

Lime, fresh mint, house mix with ice, topped with Red Bull

## CLASSICS



### Green Apple Mojito 275

### Fruit Punch 275

### Virgin Mojito 275

### Virgin Pina Colada 275

### Guava Mary 275

### Virgin Hot Toddy 275

### Ice Tea (Lemon/ Peach) 275

## BEVERAGES



### Red Bull 280

### Red Bull (Sugar Free) 280

### Fresh Lime Soda 175

### Canned Juice by Glass 175

### Aerated Drinks by glass 175

### Ginger Ale 175

### Canned Juices 175

### Diet Coke 150

### Veen Sparkling Water 150

### Tonic Water 150

### Himalyan Still Water 110

### Soda 95

### Soft Drink Mixer by Decanter 95





# HAPPY HOURS



MON TO THU 3:30PM TO 7:30PM  
FRI TO SUN 12PM TO 7:30PM

## CRAFT BEER BY GLASS



Belgian Wit	375
Hefeweizen	375
Apple Cider	375
Dark Stout	375
Mango Peach Cider	375
IPA	375
Japanese Rice Lager	375
Wild Berry Cider	375
Guava Cider	375

## SPIRITS 30 ML



The Glenwalk	275
Ballantine's Finest	325
Dewar's White Label	350
Jameson	395
Skyy	295
Absolut	350
Old Monk	225
Bacardi Dark Rum	225
Bacardi Carta Blanca	275
Bacardi Flavours	275
Beefeater	295
Beefeater Pink	350

Note: Mixers are charged extra

## COCKTAILS



Mojito	495
Hot Toddy	495
Cosmopolitan	525
Summer Breeze	525
Espresso Martini	525
Whiskey Sour	550
Old Fashioned	550
Picante	595
Margarita	595

## WINES BY GLASS



Sula R / W / R	425
Grover R / W	425
Fratelli R / W	425
The Source R / W / R	550
Sangria (R / W)	450

## CLASSIC MOCKTAILS



Green Apple Mojito	275
Virgin Mojito	275
Virgin Pina Colada	275
Guava Mary	275
Virgin Hot Toddy	275
Ice Tea (Lemon/ Peach)	275

